





STATE OF IDAHO

Office of the secretary of state, Lawerence Denney ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION (PROFESSIONAL SERVICE CORPORATION) Idaho Secretary of State PO Box 83720 Boise, ID 83720-0080 (208) 334-2301

Filing Fee: \$100.00 - Make Checks Payable to Secretary of State

For Office Use Only



File #: 0003881172

Date Filed: 5/20/2020 3:04:53 PM

| Article of Incorporation (Professional Service Corporation) Standard (filling fee \$100) Select one: Standard, Expedited or Same Day Service (see descriptions below) Article 1: corporation Name Entity name Alpine Chiropractic Center, PA. Article 2: Frofession The business is organized to practice the profession of: Chiropractic Article 3: Shares The number of shares the corporation is authorized to issue: 1 Article 4: Erfective Date when filed with the Secretary of State. Article 5: The mailing address of the corporation shall be f621 N 3RD ST STE 400 COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814-3300 Article 6: Registered Agent Mame and Address Registered Agent James N Anderson Physical Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854-6427 Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(s) Incorporator Address Mater 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(s) Incorporator Address Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(s) Incorporator Address Article 8: Director Name(s) and Addresses Incorporator Address Article 8: Director Names and Addresses Incorporator Address Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Addresses Incorporator Address James N Anderson Incorporator Address James N Anderson Director I652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 <td< th=""><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th></td<> | | | | | | |
|---|---|------------|---------------------------------------|---|--|--|
| Entity name Appine Chiropractic Center, P.A. Article 2: Profession The number of shares the profession of: Chiropractic Article 3: Shares 1 Article 4: Effective Date when filed with the Secretary of State. Article 5: The number of shares the corporation shall be effective when filed with the Secretary of State. Article 5: The nailing address of the corporation shall be: Mailing Address: Mailing Address: 1621 N 3RD ST STE 400 Article 6: Registered Agent Name and Address Registered Agent James N Anderson Registered Agent Registered Agent Mailing Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854. Physical Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854. Mailing Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854. Mailing Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854. POST FALLS, ID 83854. Maile 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Incorporator Address Article 8: Director Names and Addresses Incorporator Address Name Incorporator Address James N Anderson Director 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 James N Anderson Director I 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 James N Anderso | Select one: Standard, Expedited or Same Day Service (see | | Standard (filing fee \$100) | | | |
| Article 2: Profession The business is organized to practice the profession of: Chiropractic Article 3: Shares The number of shares the corporation is authorized to issue: 1 Article 3: Shares The number of shares the corporation is authorized to issue: 1 Article 4: Effective Date when filed with the Secretary of State. Article 5: The mailing address of the corporation shall be: 1621 N 3RD ST STE 400 COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814-3300 Article 6: Registered Agent Name and Address Registered Agent Article 6: Registered Agent James N Anderson Physical Address: Registered Agent Idex Colon RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Mailing Address: Mailing Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Mailing Address: If 522 F LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Mailing Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Mailing Address: If affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Addresses Incorporator Address James N Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Mailing Address Incorporator Address James N Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Martide 3: Director Names and Addresses Inc | Article 1: Corporation Name | | | | | |
| The business is organized to practice the profession of: Chiropractic Article 3: Shares The number of shares the corporation is authorized to issue: 1 Article 4: Effective Date when filed with the Secretary of State. Article 5: The mailing address of the corporation shall be: Mailing Address: Mailing Address: 1621 N 3RD ST STE 400 COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814-3300 Article 6: Registered Agent Name and Address Registered Agent James N Anderson Physical Address: Registered Agent James N Anderson Physical Address: I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Addresses James N Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854-6427 Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Addresses Article 8: Director Names and Addresses Article 8: Director Names and Addresses Article 8: Director Names and Addresses I affirm that the registered agent appointed mas consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 8: Director Names and Addresses James N Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 <td colspan="3">Entity name</td> <td colspan="2">Alpine Chiropractic Center, P.A.</td> | Entity name | | | Alpine Chiropractic Center, P.A. | | |
| Article 3: Shares 1 Article 3: Shares The number of shares the corporation is authorized to issue: 1 Article 4: Effective Date when filed with the Secretary of State. Article 5: The mailing address of the corporation shall be: Mailing Address: Mailing Address: 1621 N 3RD ST STE 400 COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814-3300 Article 6: Registered Agent Name and Address Registered Agent James N Anderson Physical Address: Registered Agent Registered Agent James N Anderson Physical Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854-6427 I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 8: Director Names and Addresses I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Addresses I affire N Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Article 8: Director Names and Addresses 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 | Article 2: Profession | | | | | |
| The number of shares the corporation is authorized to issue: 1 Article 4: Effective Date when filed with the Secretary of State. Article 5: The mailing address of the corporation shall be: 1621 N 3RD ST STE 400 COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814-3300 Article 6: Registered Agent Name and Address Registered Agent James N Anderson Article 6: Registered Agent Name and Address Registered Agent James N Anderson POST FALLS, ID 83854-6427 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854-6427 I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Incorporator Address I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 8: Director Names and Addresses Incorporator Address James N Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Victe 8: Director Names and Addresses Incorporator Address Article 8: Director Names and Addresses Incorporator Address James N Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Article 8: Director Names and Addresses Infine Director Address James N Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 The Articles of Incorporation must be signed by at least one Incorporator. Infies E LEGION | The business is organized to practice the profession of: | | | Chiropractic | | |
| Article 4: Effective Date The corporation shall be effective when filed with the Secretary of State. Article 5: The mailing address of the corporation shall be: Mailing Address: 1621 N 3RD ST STE 400 COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814-3300 Article 6: Registered Agent Name and Address Registered Agent affective Date Registered Agent James N Anderson Physical Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854-6427 I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) I affirms N Anderson I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 8: Director Name(s) and Address(es) I armes N Anderson Incorporator Address Name Incorporator Address James N Anderson Director I armes N Anderson Director Itel & Director Address I arms N Anderson Director I arms N Anderson Director Itel & Director Address I armes N Anderson Director I arms N Anderson Director Itel & Director Address I armes N Anderson Director | Article 3: Shares | | | | | |
| The corporation shall be effective when filed with the Secretary of State. Article 5: The mailing address of the corporation shall be: 1621 N 3RD ST STE 400 COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814-3300 Article 6: Registered Agent Name and Address Registered Agent James N Anderson Physical Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Mailing Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854-6427 I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Incorporator Name(s) and Addresse Name Incorporator Address James N Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Incorporator Address Article 8: Director Names and Addresses 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 James N Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 James N Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 | The number of shares the corporation is authorized to issue: | | | 1 | | |
| Article 5: The mailing address of the corporation shall be: 1621 N 3RD ST STE 400 COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814-3300 Article 6: Registered Agent Name and Address Registered Agent Registered Agent James N Anderson Physical Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Mailing Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854-6427 I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) I affirm N Anderson I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) I affirm N Anderson I affirm N Anderson I affirm N Anderson I bis 2 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Article 8: Director Names and Addresses I arme Incorporator Address I armes N Anderson Director I armes N Anderson Director Address | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address: 1621 N 3RD ST STE 400 COEURD ALENE, ID 83814-3300 Article 6: Registered Agent Name and Address Registered Agent James N Anderson Physical Address: Registered Agent James N Anderson Physical Address: I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Addresses I affirm N Anderson Incorporator Address I affire N Anderson Director Ites Director Address I affire N Anderson Director Name I affire N Anderson | The corporation shall be effective | | | when filed with the Secretary of State. | | |
| STE 400 COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814-3300 Article 6: Registered Agent Name and Address Registered Agent James N Anderson Physical Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854. Mailing Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854-6427 Image: Interpret of the second | | | | | | |
| Article 6: Registered Agent Name and Address Registered Agent James N Anderson Physical Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Mailing Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854-6427 Image: | Mailing Address: | | | | | |
| Registered Agent Registered Agent James N Anderson Physical Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Mailing Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854-6427 POST FALLS, ID 83854-6427 Image: Address in the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Image: Address in the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Address Image: Anderson Incorporator Address Image: Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD Image: Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 POST FALLS, ID 83854 | | | | | | |
| Registered Agent Registered Agent James N Anderson Physical Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Mailing Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854-6427 POST FALLS, ID 83854-6427 Image: Address in the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Image: Address in the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Address Image: Anderson Incorporator Address Image: Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD Image: Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 POST FALLS, ID 83854 | Article 6: Registered Agent Name and Address | | | | | |
| Physical Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854. Mailing Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854-6427 I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Image: Name Incorporator Address James N Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Article 8: Director Names and Addresses 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Article 8: Director Names and Addresses 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Article 8: Director Names and Addresses 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 | Registered Agent | | | James N Anderson Physical Address: | | |
| 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Mailing Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854-6427 POST FALLS, ID 83854-6427 I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Incorporator Address James N Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 POST FALLS, ID 83854 Article 8: Director Names and Addresses 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Director Address I affirm that the registered agent by at least one Incorporator. 1652 E LEGION RD | | | | | | |
| POST FALLS, ID 83854 Mailing Address: 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854-6427 Image: Tree of the serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Image: Tree of the serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Image: Tree of the serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Image: Tree of the serve as the serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Image: Tree of the serve as the serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 8: Director Names and Addresses Image: Tree of Incorporation must be signed by at least one Incorporator. | | | | | | |
| Interpretent the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Incorporator Address James N Anderson Information RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Article 8: Director Names and Addresses OST FALLS, ID 83854 Director Names and Addresses Director Addresse Director Addresse Director Addresse The Articles of Incorporation must be signed by at least one Incorporator. | | | | | | |
| POST FALLS, ID 83854-6427 I affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity. Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Image: N Anderson Incorporator Address James N Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Article 8: Director Names and Addresses Incorporator Address Image: N Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Image: N Anderson Incorporator Addresse Image: N Anderson Incorporator Names and Addresses Image: N Anderson Director Integes of Incorporation RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 The Articles of Incorporation must be signed by at least one Incorporator. Incorporation RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 | | | | | | |
| Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Incorporator Address James N Anderson Inticle 8: Director Names and Addresses Name Title Director Address James N Anderson Director Names and Addresses Intel Articles of Incorporation must be signed by at least one Incorporator. | | | | | | |
| Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) Image: N Anderson Incorporator Address James N Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Article 8: Director Names and Addresses Image: Name Article 8: Director Names and Addresses Image: Name Image: N Anderson Image | POST FALLS, ID 83854-6427 | | | | | |
| Name Incorporator Address James N Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Article 8: Director Names and Addresses Incorporator Addresses Name Title Director Address James N Anderson Director Director Address Image: N Anderson Director Director Address Image: N Anderson Director 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 | I affirm that the registered agent appointed ha | as consent | ed to serve a | s registered agent for this entity. | | |
| Name Incorporator Address James N Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Article 8: Director Names and Addresses Incorporator Addresses Name Title Director Address James N Anderson Director Director Address Image: N Anderson Director Director Address Image: N Anderson Director 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 | Article 7: Incorporator Name(s) and Address(es) | | | | | |
| James N Anderson 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 Article 8: Director Names and Addresses Name Title James N Anderson Director Address James N Anderson Director Image: Director Names and Addresses 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 | | | | Incorporator Address | | |
| POST FALLS, ID 83854 POST FALLS, ID 83854 Article 8: Director Names and Addresses Name Title Director Address James N Anderson Director 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 The Articles of Incorporation must be signed by at least one Incorporator. | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | |
| Article 8: Director Names and Addresses Name Title Director Address James N Anderson Director 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 | | | | | | |
| Name Title Director Address James N Anderson Director 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 | | | | · | | |
| James N Anderson Director 1652 E LEGION RD POST FALLS, ID 83854 | Article 8: Director Names and Addresses | | | | | |
| The Articles of Incorporation must be signed by at least one Incorporator. | Name | | Title | Director Address | | |
| The Articles of Incorporation must be signed by at least one Incorporator. | James N Anderson Director | | | 1652 E LEGION RD | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | The Articles of Incorporation must be signed by at least one Inco | prporator. | | | | |
| James N Anderson 05/20/2020 | James N Anderson | | 05/20/2020 | | | |
| James N Anderson Date | James N Anderson | Date | | | | |
| | | | | | | |